
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Charlotte 273  286       559  -9 
2  2   Coastal Carolina 284  289       573  +5 

T6  3   UNCW 289  286       575  +7 
12  4   Arkansas State 293  285       578  +10 
T8  5   High Point 290  290       580  +12 
T8  6   Appalachian State 290  292       582  +14 

T10  7   Boise State 292  291       583  +15 
T4  T8   East Carolina 288  296       584  +16 
T4  T8   Campbell 288  296       584  +16 
16  T10   Cincinnati 297  288       585  +17 

T10  T10   UNCG 292  293       585  +17 
3  T12   Morehead State 286  300       586  +18 

T14  T12   Lipscomb University 295  291       586  +18 
T14  14   East Tennessee St. 295  303       598  +30 
13  T15   Winthrop 294  305       599  +31 
T6  T15   Troy 289  310       599  +31 

T17  T15   Delaware 299  300       599  +31 
T17  T15   Old Dominion 299  300       599  +31 
19  19   USC Upstate 305  319       624  +56 
20  20   Presbyterian College 318  324       642  +74 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 1   Leia Chung  Boise State  68  67       135  -7   
1 2   Tien-In Uang  Charlotte  66  70       136  -6   

T7 3   Anne-Lea Lavoie  Arkansas State  69  68       137  -5   
T7 T4   Pimchompoo Chaisilprungruang  Charlotte  69  69       138  -4   
T2 T4   Nicole Nash  East Carolina  67  71       138  -4   
T15 T6   Savannah Howell  Lipscomb University  70  70       140  -2   
T7 T6   Puneet Bajwa  Old Dominion  69  71       140  -2   
T23 T6   Carla Bourdeaux  Coastal Carolina  72  68       140  -2   
T23 T9   Minouche Rooijmans  UNCW  72  69       141  -1   
T15 T9   Isabella Hahne  Campbell  70  71       141  -1   
T18 T9   Varatkarn Kunkaew  Coastal Carolina  71  70       141  -1   
T46 T12   Salem Lee  Appalachian State  74  69       143  +1   
T18 T12   Morgan Beaulieu  Arkansas State  71  72       143  +1   
T7 T12   Arisa Piyamanit  East Tennessee St.  69  74       143  +1   
T7 T12   Constanca Mendonca  Winthrop  69  74       143  +1   
T18 T12   Anna Howerton  High Point  71  72       143  +1   
T23 T12   Victoria Levy  UNCW  72  71       143  +1   
T7 T12   Isabella Wiley  Morehead State  69  74       143  +1   
T23 T19   Eva Lye  High Point  72  72       144  +2   
T23 T19   Maria Alcocer *  Lipscomb University  72  72       144  +2   
T46 T21   Sofia Bastidas  Arkansas State  74  71       145  +3   
T68 T21   Ellise Rymer  Cincinnati  76  69       145  +3   
T5 T21   Lulu Leetham  UNCG  68  77       145  +3   
T15 T21   Mathilda Ringblom  Troy  70  75       145  +3   
T46 T21   Chanelle Mwangi *  UNCG  74  71       145  +3   
T68 T26   Zoe Duval  Appalachian State  76  70       146  +4   
T38 T26   Valencia Chang  UNCW  73  73       146  +4   
T18 T26   Fanni Gronlund  Campbell  71  75       146  +4   
T57 T26   Rhianna Gooneratn  Delaware  75  71       146  +4   
T46 T26   Barbara Car  Old Dominion  74  72       146  +4   
T18 T26   Wawa Booncharn  Charlotte  71  75       146  +4   
T23 T26   Aoife Devaney  Coastal Carolina  72  74       146  +4   
T23 T26   Tuva Isebakke  Morehead State  72  74       146  +4   
T7 T26   Ella Murray  Coastal Carolina  69  77       146  +4   
T57 T35   Jillian Hui  Boise State  75  72       147  +5   
T38 T35   Elle Burnette  UNCG  73  74       147  +5   
T46 T35   Clara Willem  Cincinnati  74  73       147  +5   
T68 T35   Makayla Grubb  High Point  76  71       147  +5   
T38 T35   Rim Imni  Cincinnati  73  74       147  +5   
T46 T35   Annika Saidleman  UNCW  74  73       147  +5   
T23 T35   Ella Perna  High Point  72  75       147  +5   
T57 T35   Emma Heyman  Charlotte  75  72       147  +5   
T68 T43   Mar Garcia  Cincinnati  76  72       148  +6   
T46 T43   Sophie Lauture  UNCG  74  74       148  +6   
T57 T43   Ava Bankston  Lipscomb University  75  73       148  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T43   Ona Lukes  Appalachian State  67  81       148  +6   
T23 T43   Hannah Altman  UNCW  72  76       148  +6   
T23 T43   Claudia Hofmeister  Morehead State  72  76       148  +6   
T23 T43   Ella Stalvey  East Carolina  72  76       148  +6   
T78 T50   Kasey McIlvaine  UNCG  77  72       149  +7   
T46 T50   Minoo Mousavi  Cincinnati  74  75       149  +7   
T38 T50   Alayna Friedt  Winthrop  73  76       149  +7   
T57 T50   Jade Potter  Campbell  75  74       149  +7   
T23 T50   Taylah Ellems  Campbell  72  77       149  +7   
T78 T50   Anushka Sawant  Delaware  77  72       149  +7   
T7 T50   Hyunji Kim  Delaware  69  80       149  +7   
T38 T50   Amelia Greenlee  Morehead State  73  76       149  +7   
T57 T50   Lisa Forss  East Carolina  75  74       149  +7   
T46 T50   Danielle Modder  East Carolina  74  75       149  +7   
T38 T60   Maria Pinedo  Appalachian State  73  77       150  +8   
T46 T60   Teal Matsueda  Boise State  74  76       150  +8   
T38 T60   Katya Tibbetts  Lipscomb University  73  77       150  +8   
T57 T60   Anais Arafi  High Point  75  75       150  +8   
T38 T60   Katelynn Altese  Troy  73  77       150  +8   
T23 T60   Linn Svedlund *  Campbell  72  78       150  +8   
T57 T66   Brooke Patterson  Boise State  75  76       151  +9   
T68 T66   McKenzie Hauk  East Tennessee St.  76  75       151  +9   
T46 T66   Manya Saini  Troy  74  77       151  +9   
T23 T66   Rylie Kosney  USC Upstate  72  79       151  +9   
T2 T66   Caroline Johnson  Charlotte  67  84       151  +9   
T88 T71   Julia Baeumken  UNCG  79  73       152  +10   
T99 T71   Christina Surcey  Lipscomb University  81  71       152  +10   
T68 T71   Emily Baker  Winthrop  76  76       152  +10   
T83 T71   Mariana Arronte  Old Dominion  78  74       152  +10   
T78 T71   Taylor Reaves  Presbyterian College  77  75       152  +10   
T88 T76   Ceci Lococo  Arkansas State  79  74       153  +11   
T57 T76   Katie Hall  East Tennessee St.  75  78       153  +11   
T23 T76   Constanza Quiroga  Troy  72  81       153  +11   
T57 T76   Marta Perez  East Carolina  75  78       153  +11   
T57 T80   Madeline Simcox  East Tennessee St.  75  79       154  +12   
T68 T80   Londyn Rath  USC Upstate  76  78       154  +12   
T68 T82   Iciar Canalejo  Winthrop  76  79       155  +13   
T88 T82   Sophia Gambini  East Tennessee St.  79  76       155  +13   
T68 T82   Maelle Dreyer  Winthrop  76  79       155  +13   
T83 T82   Kate Roberts  Delaware  78  77       155  +13   
T88 T82   Kate Ryan *  Coastal Carolina  79  76       155  +13   
T78 T87   Sonja Tibbetts  Lipscomb University  77  79       156  +14   
T95 T87   Izabella Grimbrandt  Campbell  80  76       156  +14 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2025, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Golfweek Fall Challenge - Women
Caledonia Golf & Fish Club

Pawley's Island, SC 
2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 

Dates: Sep 06 - Sep 09 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T87   Morgan Kennedy  Morehead State  79  77       156  +14   
T95 T90   Annie Buffolino  Boise State  80  77       157  +15   
T68 T90   Laura Fangmeyer  Troy  76  81       157  +15   
T88 92   Ella Levy *  UNCW  79  79       158  +16   
T99 T93   Olivia Coit  Arkansas State  81  78       159  +17   

T102 T93   Addi Ritter  Appalachian State  83  76       159  +17   
T88 T93   Supatta Puttanavarat  USC Upstate  79  80       159  +17   
T95 T93   Maddie Peake  Presbyterian College  80  79       159  +17   
T78 T93   Sloane Spessard  Presbyterian College  77  82       159  +17   
T95 T93   Marissa Malosh *  Delaware  80  79       159  +17   
T83 T99   Mary Grace Dunigan  Delaware  78  82       160  +18   
T83 T99   Madison Dixon  USC Upstate  78  82       160  +18   

T102 101   Anna-Katherina Brehm  Coastal Carolina  83  78       161  +19   
T99 102   Nova Siljander *  East Tennessee St.  81  81       162  +20   
T83 103   Ludovica Girola  Old Dominion  78  85       163  +21   

T105 104   Julia Rafter  Old Dominion  85  83       168  +26   
T105 105   Olivia Shields  USC Upstate  85  84       169  +27   
104 106   Emma Louise Hunt  Presbyterian College  84  88       172  +30   
107 107   Gabi Carles  Presbyterian College  90  93       183  +41   
108 -    Caroline Hughes *  Arkansas State  D  D       -     -      
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Golfweek Fall Challenge - Women
Caledonia Golf & Fish Club

Pawley's Island, SC 
2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 

Dates: Sep 06 - Sep 09 
Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Charlotte -9 273 286 559

2 Tien-In Uang -6 66 70 136
T4 Pimchompoo Chaisilprungruang -4 69 69 138

T26 Wawa Booncharn +4 71 75 146
T35 Emma Heyman +5 75 72 147
T66 Caroline Johnson +9 67 84 151

2 Coastal Carolina +5 284 289 573

T6 Carla Bourdeaux -2 72 68 140
T9 Varatkarn Kunkaew -1 71 70 141

T26 Aoife Devaney +4 72 74 146
T26 Ella Murray +4 69 77 146
101 Anna-Katherina Brehm +19 83 78 161

3 UNCW +7 289 286 575

T9 Minouche Rooijmans -1 72 69 141
T12 Victoria Levy +1 72 71 143
T26 Valencia Chang +4 73 73 146
T35 Annika Saidleman +5 74 73 147
T43 Hannah Altman +6 72 76 148

4 Arkansas State +10 293 285 578

3 Anne-Lea Lavoie -5 69 68 137
T12 Morgan Beaulieu +1 71 72 143
T21 Sofia Bastidas +3 74 71 145
T76 Ceci Lococo +11 79 74 153
T93 Olivia Coit +17 81 78 159

5 High Point +12 290 290 580

T12 Anna Howerton +1 71 72 143
T19 Eva Lye +2 72 72 144
T35 Makayla Grubb +5 76 71 147
T35 Ella Perna +5 72 75 147
T60 Anais Arafi +8 75 75 150

6 Appalachian State +14 290 292 582

T12 Salem Lee +1 74 69 143
T26 Zoe Duval +4 76 70 146
T43 Ona Lukes +6 67 81 148
T60 Maria Pinedo +8 73 77 150
T93 Addi Ritter +17 83 76 159

7 Boise State +15 292 291 583

1 Leia Chung -7 68 67 135
T35 Jillian Hui +5 75 72 147
T60 Teal Matsueda +8 74 76 150
T66 Brooke Patterson +9 75 76 151
T90 Annie Buffolino +15 80 77 157

T8 East Carolina +16 288 296 584

T4 Nicole Nash -4 67 71 138
T43 Ella Stalvey +6 72 76 148
T50 Lisa Forss +7 75 74 149
T50 Danielle Modder +7 74 75 149
T76 Marta Perez +11 75 78 153

T8 Campbell +16 288 296 584

T9 Isabella Hahne -1 70 71 141
T26 Fanni Gronlund +4 71 75 146
T50 Jade Potter +7 75 74 149
T50 Taylah Ellems +7 72 77 149
T87 Izabella Grimbrandt +14 80 76 156

T10 Cincinnati +17 297 288 585

T21 Ellise Rymer +3 76 69 145
T35 Clara Willem +5 74 73 147
T35 Rim Imni +5 73 74 147
T43 Mar Garcia +6 76 72 148
T50 Minoo Mousavi +7 74 75 149

T10 UNCG +17 292 293 585

T21 Lulu Leetham +3 68 77 145
T35 Elle Burnette +5 73 74 147
T43 Sophie Lauture +6 74 74 148
T50 Kasey McIlvaine +7 77 72 149
T71 Julia Baeumken +10 79 73 152

T12 Morehead State +18 286 300 586

T12 Isabella Wiley +1 69 74 143
T26 Tuva Isebakke +4 72 74 146
T43 Claudia Hofmeister +6 72 76 148
T50 Amelia Greenlee +7 73 76 149
T87 Morgan Kennedy +14 79 77 156

T12 Lipscomb University +18 295 291 586

T6 Savannah Howell -2 70 70 140
T43 Ava Bankston +6 75 73 148
T60 Katya Tibbetts +8 73 77 150
T71 Christina Surcey +10 81 71 152
T87 Sonja Tibbetts +14 77 79 156

14 East Tennessee St. +30 295 303 598

T12 Arisa Piyamanit +1 69 74 143
T66 McKenzie Hauk +9 76 75 151
T76 Katie Hall +11 75 78 153
T80 Madeline Simcox +12 75 79 154
T82 Sophia Gambini +13 79 76 155

T15 Winthrop +31 294 305 599

T12 Constanca Mendonca +1 69 74 143
T50 Alayna Friedt +7 73 76 149
T71 Emily Baker +10 76 76 152
T82 Iciar Canalejo +13 76 79 155
T82 Maelle Dreyer +13 76 79 155

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2025, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Golfweek Fall Challenge - Women
Caledonia Golf & Fish Club

Pawley's Island, SC 
2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 

Dates: Sep 06 - Sep 09 
Teams with Players - Round 2

T15 Troy +31 289 310 599

T21 Mathilda Ringblom +3 70 75 145
T60 Katelynn Altese +8 73 77 150
T66 Manya Saini +9 74 77 151
T76 Constanza Quiroga +11 72 81 153
T90 Laura Fangmeyer +15 76 81 157

T15 Delaware +31 299 300 599

T26 Rhianna Gooneratn +4 75 71 146
T50 Anushka Sawant +7 77 72 149
T50 Hyunji Kim +7 69 80 149
T82 Kate Roberts +13 78 77 155
T99 Mary Grace Dunigan +18 78 82 160

T15 Old Dominion +31 299 300 599

T6 Puneet Bajwa -2 69 71 140
T26 Barbara Car +4 74 72 146
T71 Mariana Arronte +10 78 74 152
103 Ludovica Girola +21 78 85 163
104 Julia Rafter +26 85 83 168

19 USC Upstate +56 305 319 624

T66 Rylie Kosney +9 72 79 151
T80 Londyn Rath +12 76 78 154
T93 Supatta Puttanavarat +17 79 80 159
T99 Madison Dixon +18 78 82 160
105 Olivia Shields +27 85 84 169

20 Presbyterian College +74 318 324 642

T71 Taylor Reaves +10 77 75 152
T93 Maddie Peake +17 80 79 159
T93 Sloane Spessard +17 77 82 159
106 Emma Louise Hunt +30 84 88 172
107 Gabi Carles +41 90 93 183
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T19 Maria Alcocer (Lipscomb University) 72 72 144

T21 Chanelle Mwangi (UNCG) 74 71 145

T60 Linn Svedlund (Campbell) 72 78 150

T82 Kate Ryan (Coastal Carolina) 79 76 155

92 Ella Levy (UNCW) 79 79 158

T93 Marissa Malosh (Delaware) 80 79 159

102 Nova Siljander (East Tennessee St.) 81 81 162

108 Caroline Hughes (Arkansas State) 0 0 0
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Charlotte 273 286 559 -9
2  Coastal Carolina 284 289 573 +5
3  UNCW 289 286 575 +7
4  Arkansas State 293 285 578 +10
5  High Point 290 290 580 +12
6  Appalachian State 290 292 582 +14
7  Boise State 292 291 583 +15

T8  East Carolina 288 296 584 +16
T8  Campbell 288 296 584 +16
T10  Cincinnati 297 288 585 +17
T10  UNCG 292 293 585 +17
T12  Morehead State 286 300 586 +18
T12  Lipscomb University 295 291 586 +18
14  East Tennessee St. 295 303 598 +30

T15  Winthrop 294 305 599 +31
T15  Troy 289 310 599 +31
T15  Delaware 299 300 599 +31
T15  Old Dominion 299 300 599 +31
19  USC Upstate 305 319 624 +56
20  Presbyterian College 318 324 642 +74

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Leia Chung  Boise State 68  67  135  -7 
2    Tien-In Uang  Charlotte 66  70  136  -6 
3    Anne-Lea Lavoie  Arkansas State 69  68  137  -5 
T4    Pimchompoo Chaisilprungruang  Charlotte 69  69  138  -4 
T4    Nicole Nash  East Carolina 67  71  138  -4 
T6    Puneet Bajwa  Old Dominion 69  71  140  -2 
T6    Carla Bourdeaux  Coastal Carolina 72  68  140  -2 
T6    Savannah Howell  Lipscomb University 70  70  140  -2 
T9    Isabella Hahne  Campbell 70  71  141  -1 
T9    Varatkarn Kunkaew  Coastal Carolina 71  70  141  -1 
T9    Minouche Rooijmans  UNCW 72  69  141  -1 
T12    Morgan Beaulieu  Arkansas State 71  72  143  +1 
T12    Anna Howerton  High Point 71  72  143  +1 
T12    Salem Lee  Appalachian State 74  69  143  +1 
T12    Victoria Levy  UNCW 72  71  143  +1 
T12    Constanca Mendonca  Winthrop 69  74  143  +1 
T12    Arisa Piyamanit  East Tennessee St. 69  74  143  +1 
T12    Isabella Wiley  Morehead State 69  74  143  +1 
T19    Maria Alcocer *  Lipscomb University 72  72  144  +2 
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Friedt Winthrop 2.70 -3 
W. Booncharn Charlotte 2.80 -2 
C. Bourdeaux Coastal 2.80 -2 
E. Perna High Point 2.80 -2 
V. Levy UNCW 2.80 -2 
L. Chung Boise St. 2.80 -2 
I. Hahne Campbell 2.80 -2 
A. Devaney Coastal 2.80 -2 
T. Uang Charlotte 2.80 -2 
I. Canalejo Winthrop 2.80 -2 
L. Leetham UNCG 2.80 -2 
R. Imni Cincinnati 2.90 -1 
M. Garcia Cincinnati 2.90 -1 
M. Simcox ETSU 2.90 -1 
I. Wiley Morehead 2.90 -1 
E. Lye High Point 2.90 -1 
C. Mwangi UNCG 3.00 E 
Z. Duval Appal. St. 3.00 E 
M. Pinedo Appal. St. 3.00 E 
A. Brehm Coastal 3.00 E 
C. Hofmeister Morehead 3.00 E 
C. Quiroga Troy Univ. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Chung Boise St. 3.78 -4 
P. Bajwa ODU 3.83 -3 
N. Nash E Carolina 3.89 -2 
C. Bourdeaux Coastal 3.89 -2 
A. Piyamanit ETSU 3.89 -2 
P. Chaisilprungruan Charlotte 3.89 -2 
V. Chang UNCW 3.94 -1 
A. Lavoie Ark. St. 3.94 -1 
B. Car ODU 3.94 -1 
S. Howell Lipscomb 3.94 -1 
E. Stalvey E Carolina 3.94 -1 
C. Mendonca Winthrop 4.00 E 
V. Kunkaew Coastal 4.00 E 
T. Uang Charlotte 4.00 E 
E. Murray Coastal 4.00 E 
A. Devaney Coastal 4.06 +1 
S. Bastidas Ark. St. 4.06 +1 
C. Willem Cincinnati 4.06 +1 
L. Forss E Carolina 4.06 +1 
M. Alcocer Lipscomb 4.06 +1 
M. Rooijmans UNCW 4.06 +1 
S. Lee Appal. St. 4.06 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
I. Hahne Campbell 4.38 -5 
M. Garcia Cincinnati 4.50 -4 
A. Lavoie Ark. St. 4.50 -4 
T. Uang Charlotte 4.50 -4 
S. Lee Appal. St. 4.63 -3 
M. Rooijmans UNCW 4.75 -2 
I. Wiley Morehead 4.75 -2 
N. Nash E Carolina 4.75 -2 
P. Chaisilprungruan Charlotte 4.75 -2 
E. Rymer Cincinnati 4.88 -1 
M. Ringblom Troy Univ. 4.88 -1 
E. Burnette UNCG 4.88 -1 
E. Baker Winthrop 4.88 -1 
L. Chung Boise St. 4.88 -1 
H. Altman UNCW 4.88 -1 
M. Beaulieu Ark. St. 4.88 -1 
J. Baeumken UNCG 4.88 -1 
V. Kunkaew Coastal 4.88 -1 
A. Howerton High Point 4.88 -1 
M. Perez E Carolina 4.88 -1 
A. Friedt Winthrop 4.88 -1 
A. Piyamanit ETSU 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
T. Uang Charlotte 1
V. Chang UNCW 1
L. Leetham UNCG 1
S. Spessard Presby 1
M. Alcocer Lipscomb 1

Birdies 
L. Chung Boise St. 10
A. Lavoie Ark. St. 10
A. Devaney Coastal 9
H. Kim Delaware 9
L. Leetham UNCG 8
M. Garcia Cincinnati 8
P. Bajwa ODU 8
I. Hahne Campbell 8
N. Nash E Carolina 8
C. Mendonca Winthrop 7
S. Lee Appal. St. 7
V. Kunkaew Coastal 7
M. Rooijmans UNCW 7
C. Johnson Charlotte 7
A. Friedt Winthrop 7
A. Piyamanit ETSU 7
C. Quiroga Troy Univ. 7
S. Howell Lipscomb 7
E. Heyman Charlotte 6
C. Bourdeaux Coastal 6
C. Hofmeister Morehead 6
M. Grubb High Point 6

Pars 
I. Wiley Morehead 28
M. Saini Troy Univ. 28
P. Chaisilprungruang Charlotte 28
T. Uang Charlotte 27
B. Car ODU 27
C. Mwangi UNCG 27
A. Bankston Lipscomb 27
M. Alcocer Lipscomb 27
V. Levy UNCW 27
A. Greenlee Morehead 26
A. Sawant Delaware 26
C. Bourdeaux Coastal 26
W. Booncharn Charlotte 26
S. Lauture UNCG 26
M. Ringblom Troy Univ. 26
E. Burnette UNCG 26
M. Mousavi Cincinnati 25
M. Hauk ETSU 25
R. Gooneratn Delaware 25
V. Kunkaew Coastal 25
A. Saidleman UNCW 25
D. Modder E Carolina 24
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2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 

Dates: Sep 06 - Sep 09 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 74.62 107

2 2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 75.47 107

 

Total Average Scores
2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge 75.04 214

 

Caledonia Golf & Fish Club: 2024 Golfweek Fall Challenge
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 355     13 66 18 9 1 

2 5 553     11 56 33 7   

3 3 157     7 60 34 5 1 

4 4 375     8 65 27 5 2 

5 4 365     15 57 30 5   

6 3 135     24 62 21     

7 4 350     7 66 25 8 1 

8 5 512     11 52 40 3 1 

9 3 112     9 69 27 2   

10 5 518     15 59 27 3 3 

11 3 148     13 58 31 4 1 

12 4 390     3 62 32 6 4 

13 4 380     13 75 16 3   

14 4 363     17 68 19 3   

15 5 462     21 65 20 1   

16 4 375     13 66 23 4 1 

17 3 148     17 60 25 5   

18 4 377     5 62 29 9 2 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 390 +0.52 

18 4 377 +0.46 

3 3 157 +0.37 

8 5 512 +0.36 

7 4 350 +0.35 

2 5 553 +0.34 

4 4 375 +0.33 

11 3 148 +0.29 

10 5 518 +0.27 

1 4 355 +0.24 

5 4 365 +0.23 

9 3 112 +0.21 

16 4 375 +0.20 

17 3 148 +0.17 

13 4 380 +0.08 

14 4 363 +0.07 

15 5 462 +0.01 

6 3 135 -0.03 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 377 +0.60 

4 4 375 +0.48 

6 3 135 +0.44 

5 4 365 +0.39 

12 4 390 +0.36 

2 5 553 +0.32 

11 3 148 +0.28 

16 4 375 +0.25 

17 3 148 +0.25 

1 4 355 +0.17 

10 5 518 +0.14 

13 4 380 +0.14 

14 4 363 +0.11 

8 5 512 +0.11 

3 3 157 +0.02 

7 4 350 -0.04 

9 3 112 -0.07 

15 5 462 -0.35 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 4 390 +0.52 

18 4 377 +0.46 

3 3 157 +0.37 

8 5 512 +0.36 

7 4 350 +0.35 

2 5 553 +0.34 

4 4 375 +0.33 

11 3 148 +0.29 

10 5 518 +0.27 

1 4 355 +0.24 

5 4 365 +0.23 

9 3 112 +0.21 

16 4 375 +0.20 

17 3 148 +0.17 

13 4 380 +0.08 

14 4 363 +0.07 

15 5 462 +0.01 

6 3 135 -0.03 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 355     25 138 35 14 2 

2 5 553     22 117 61 12 2 

3 3 157     22 137 47 7 1 

4 4 375     11 122 68 10 3 

5 4 365     18 125 57 14   

6 3 135     35 108 64 6 1 

7 4 350     28 136 40 9 1 

8 5 512     27 122 56 7 2 

9 3 112     26 150 35 3   

10 5 518     29 128 48 4 5 

11 3 148   2 26 121 46 15 4 

12 4 390     14 119 65 9 7 

13 4 380     23 150 35 6   

14 4 363     32 137 38 7   

15 5 462   3 59 125 25 2   

16 4 375     26 129 45 13 1 

17 3 148     25 127 54 8   

18 4 377     6 123 60 17 8 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29454&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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